DANE HARMON 00436

Stop
1
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o

Del Date
07/26/11
07/26/11
07/26/11
07/26/11
07/27/11
07/27/11
07/27/11
07/27/11
07/27/11
07/27/11
07/27/11
07/27/11
07/27/11
07/26/11
07/27/11
07/27/11
07/27/11
07/27/11

Payroll

08/05/11

Reference
236418
uQ 7053
236419
236420
YL 2032
YL 2053
YL 2054
YL 2056
YL 2067
YL 2086
YL 2116
YL 2139
YL 2151
SM 3950
EZ 8395
TM 7033
GG 4252
SU 5312

S 358.96

Account
CANON
STI
CANON
CANON
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI
STI

08/12/11

07/26 - 27/11

Stop Name City

UT HUMAN SVCS SPANISH FORK
SABINSA CORP PAYSON
UT HUMAN SVCS NEPHI
UT HUMAN SVCS DELTA
LARRY WEST ST GEORGE
LARRY WEST ST GEORGE
LARRY WEST ST GEORGE
LARRY WEST ST GEORGE
LARRY WEST ST GEORGE
LARRY WEST ST GEORGE
LARRY WEST ST GEORGE
LARRY WEST ST GEORGE
LARRY WEST ST GEORGE
GREGORY ISTOCK VIRGIN
TAYLOR HINTZ ST GEORGE
BIGGEST LOSER IVINS
TRACY NIELSON RICHFIELD
PREMIER METAL RICHFIELD

Labor S 358.96

Misc Exp
Advances S -
Wire S 358.96

State
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT
uT

%

S 48.00
S 522.92
S 45.00
S 102.00
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
$ -
S 717.92



